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About Us

ZNJ Holding based in UAE has three subsidiaries:

ZNJ MARKETING CO. has roots in 1959 as a manufacturer of flexible
packaging, launched in 2015 as an international trading company
that supplies raw materials for flexible packaging industries such as
Aluminium Foil, Paper, Board, Ink & accessories. We collaborate with
European and East Asian companies to supply food flexible printing
and packaging materials.

IRANIAN ROLL CO., established in 1959, manufactures packaging
wraps and Aluminium caps that are commonly used in dairy packaging.
we offer coating, laminating, printing & punching services to our
customers.

SAZEH MOBIN KAREN CO. established in 2015 supplies Bitumen,
Insulation raw materials, Stainless Steel, and Preprinted Galvanized
Coil.

We help our customers to thrive in a challenging and often uncertain
world, through an emphasis on growth and persuasiveness. We serve a
range of clients from established businesses to small start-ups based
on transparency, respect, knowledge, and responsibility.
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-ALUMINIUM FOIL

Packaging Foil
Heat Seal Foil

Pharmaceutical Foil
Food Container Foil (SRC)
Household Foil (HHF)

Aluminium Can Foil




-ALUMINIUM COIL

Aluminium Foil Stock

Application: Base material to produce Aluminium Foil

Fin Stock

Application: Used in air conditioner and chiller

Aluminium Coil & Plates

Application: construction of exterior curtain walls, decoration

and renovation of buildings, interior wall and ceiling decoration,

advertisement, and wallboard construction




I PAPERS
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Newsprint Paper
Glossy Paper

LWC Paper

Wood Free/Copy Paper
Thermal Paper

Sublimation Paper



[

B PAPERS

Tissue Paper
Ribbed Kraft Paper
Kraft Liner

Test Liner

Fluting Paper

Top White



I PAPERS

= MG Bleached Kraft Paper
= Kraft Paper

= Glassine Paper

= Greaseproof Paper

= Sticker Paper

= Release Paper




I BOARDS

lvory (FBB)

Duplex Gray Back / White Back
Cup Stock

Brief Card

Glossy Board




I INK & ACCESSORIES

Vinyl
Heat Seal Lacquer

Laminating Adhesives

Primers & Varnishes
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I INK & ACCESSORIES

Printing Inks

Coating & Laminating Wax
Hot-Melt
Pigmented Chips




MACHINERY







] SQUARE BOTTOM PAPER BAG MAKING MACHINE

SBM 360 / SBM 460

This is an Adjustable Roll Feeding Square Bottom Paper Bag Making Machine
designed to manufacture square bottom paper bags from paper roll in blank
or printed. Side gluing, tube forming & pasting, bottom creasing & opening,
bottom gluing, bottom forming and final product out feed can be completed
online by this machine. It is ideal equipment for making paper bag for food
industry, shopping bag and so on. Controlled by PLC system, equipped
with touch screen and servo motor for bag length control, this machine can

produce different size paper bags.



Technical Specification
Model

Cutting Length

Paper Bag Width
Paper Bag Thickness
Paper Bag Speed
Paper Roll Width
Paper Diameter

Inner Diameter of Paper

Power (3 Phase)
Weight (Approx.)
Dimensions (Approx.)

SBM 360
270-530mm
140-360mm
80-200mm
50-150g/m?
30-200pcs/min
480-1150mm
1300mm
76mm

7000kg
10000*3700*2200mm

SBM 460
270-530mm
230-450mm
80-200mm
50-150g/m?
30-200pcs/min
690-1300mm
1300mm
76mm

8500kg
10000*3800*2200mm
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] SQUARE BOTTOM PAPER BAG MAKING MACHINE
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WITH TWO COLOUR ONLINE PRINTING

SBM 360-C / SBM 460-C

The machine is suitable for making square bottom bags, which is widely
used in shopping, food industry and so on. Having absorbed the advanced
technology, we successfully developed the square bottom type of paper bag
making machine with online printing attachment and it can also run pre-printed
paper roll. Side gluing, tube forming & pasting, bottom creasing & opening,
bottom gluing, bottom forming and final product out feed can be completed
online by this machine. The machine has automatic tension controller and the
function of colour mark tracking. All the operation procedures are controlled

by PLC, saving labour force.



Technical Specification
Model

Cutting Length

Paper Bag Width
Bottom Width

Paper Bag Thickness
Paper Bag Speed
Paper Roll Width
Paper Diameter

Inner Diameter of Paper
Power (3 Phase)
Weight (Approx.)
Dimensions (Approx.)

Printing Technical Parameters
Max Width of Printing Material
Max Printing Width

Print Repeat Range

Printing Speed

Printing Option

Anilox Roller

SBM 360-C
270-530mm
140-360mm
80-200mm
50-150g/m?
30-200pcs/min
480-1150mm
1300mm
76mm

18.5kw
8500kg
12000*3700*2200mm

1150mm

1100mm
191-914mm
5-50m/min. Approx.
2 & 4 colour

2 Pcs. / 4 Pcs.

SBM 460-C
270-530mm
230-450mm
80-200mm
50-150g/m?
30-200pcs/min
690-1300mm
1300mm
76mm

18.5kw
10000kg
12000*3800*2200mm

1300mm
1250mm
191-1000mm
5-50m/min. Approx.
2 & 4 colour
2 Pcs./ 4 Pcs.
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] F LEXOGRAPHIC PRINTING MACHINE

FL 41000 / FL 41200 / FL 41400 / FL 41600

Stack type Four Colour High Speed Flexographic Printing Machine ensures
easy operation, accurate colour process, particularly for long printing runs
on all Rolling material multicolour/special colours printing with CMYK can
be printed. This bridge type Flexographic printing machine comes with more
stability and better printing quality, suitable for printing HDPE, LDPE, PP,

Paper, Nonwoven Fabric etc.



Technical Specification

Model

Max. Width of
Material

Max. Width of
Printing

Machine Speed

Printing Length

Plate Thickness
Power (3 Phase)
Roller

Suitable Ink

Drying System

Weight (Approx.)

Dimensions
(Approx.)

FL 41000

1000mm

960mm

80m/min.
Approx.

300-1000mm
1.7mm/2.28mm
38KWA
Ceramic Anilux

Water Based/
Solvent

Hot Air
5100kg

5500*2030*2600mm

FL 41200

1200mm

1160mm

80m/min.
Approx.

300-1000mm
1.7mm/2.28mm
38KWA
Ceramic Anilux

Water Based/
Solvent

Hot Air
5400kg

5500*2030*2600mm

FL 41400

1400mm

1360mm

80m/min.
Approx.

300-1000mm
1.7mm/2.28mm
38KWA
Ceramic Anilux

Water Based/
Solvent

Hot Air
5700kg

5500*2030*2600mm

FL 41600

1600mm

1560mm
80m/min.
Approx.
300-1000mm
1.7mm/2.28mm
38KWA
Ceramic Anilux

Water Based/
Solvent

Hot Air
6000kg

5500*2030*2600mm
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] VBOTTOM PAPER BAG MAKING MACHINE WITH
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SERVO MOTOR
PBM 270 / 350 / 650-SERVO

A new range of Grocery Bag Making Machine with an additional feature of
servo motor so length of the bag can be changed with the help of touch

screen and also pre-printed rolls can now be cut as per the desired job with
High Precision Photocell Sensor.



Technical Specification

Model

Paper Weight
Bag Length

Bag Width
Paper Roll Width
Unwind Roll Dia.
Machine Speed
Power (3 Phase)
Weight (Approx.)
Drive Motor
Glue Motor

PBM 270-SERVO
30-80g/m?
160-450mm
70-270mm
160-800mm
1000mm

60-400 bags/min
S5kw

1800 Kg

2HP & 3HP Servo
70W

Dimensions (Approx.) 14x5x5.5ft.

PBM 350-SERVO
30-80g/m?
160-450mm
70-350mm
160-960mm
1000mm

60-400 bags/min
5kw

2000 Kg

2HP & 3HP Servo
70 W

14x6x5.5ft.

PBM 650-SERVO
30-80g/m?
200-650mm
80-450mm
180-1220mm
1000mm

60-280 bags/min
5kw

2500 Kg

2HP & 3HP Servo
70 W

14x7x5.5ft.
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o V BOTTOM PAPER BAG MAKING MACHINE WITH
4 COLOR ONLINE PRINTING
PBM 270-4C / PBM 350-4C / PBM 650-4C
This is a revolutionary machine which is mastered to produce finest paper bag
with high performance and speed. Get the bags ready at minimum making
cost. A new dimension in the field of Bag Making Machine, Sahil Graphics has
added a new feather in its cap by introducing the latest range of Grocery Bag

Making Machine with an additional feature of 4 colour printing



Technical Specification
Model

Paper Weight

Bag Length

Bag Width

Paper Roll Width
Unwind Roll Dia.
Machine Speed
Printing Type

Print Repeat Range
Max Effective Printing Width
Flexo Plate Thickness
Power (3 Phase)
Weight (Approx.)
Drive Motor

Glue Motor
Dimensions (Approx.)

PBM 270-4C
30-80g/m?
160-450mm
70-270mm
160-800mm
1000mm

60-500 bags/min
Flexographic
280-450mm
720mm

2.8mm

4kw

2500 Kg

S5HP AC variable
70 W

25x5x7ft.

PBM 350-4C
30-80g/m?
160-450mm
70-350mm
160-960mm
1000mm

60-500 bags/min

Flexographic
280-450mm
900mm

2.8mm

4kw

2800 Kg

5HP AC variable
70 W

25x6x7ft.

PBM 650-4C
30-80g/m?
200-650mm
80-450mm
180-1220mm
1000mm

60-250 bags/min
Flexographic
280-650mm
1160mm

2.8mm

4kw

3200 Kg

5HP AC variable
70 W

25X7TXTft.



] AUTOMATIC HIGH-SPEED HANDLE MAKING

N
oo

& PASTING MACHINE
HPM-450

This machine is designed to work with our paper bag machine, can
produce paper rope handles and then stick the handles to paper
bags to make paper bag with handle in line. This machine takes
two narrow paper rolls and one paper rope roll as raw material,
sticks paper belts and paper rope together, which will be cut off
gradually to form paper handles. In addition, the machine also has
automatic counting and gluing functions, which can greatly improve

the efficiency of subsequent processing operations of users.



Technical Specification
Model

Handle length

Paper Thickness
Rope spacing

Paper width

Paper rope length
Paper rope height
Rope diameter

Bag width & height
Production speed
Total power (Approx.)
Dimensions (Approx.)

HPM 450

152-190mm

60-100gsm

75-95mm

30-40mm

360mm

100mm

2.5-5mm

250-400mm & 250-450mm
30-35pcs/min

10 kw (3 Phase)
L6000*W1600*H1500mm
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] DOUBLE HEAD TWISTED ROPE MAKING MACHINE

RM 450

Technical Specification

Model RM 450

Paper Width 30-100mm

Paper String Diameter 2-4mm

Rope Making Speed 20-30mtr/min

Power 2.2kw

Weight (Approx.) 500kg

Dimensions (Approx.) 2200x1200x1100mm
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] ROPE WINDING MACHINE

RW 450

Technical Specification
Model

Paper Roll Diameter
Speed

Power (3 Phase)
Weight (Approx.)

RW 450

3-4mm
150-200mtr/min
2.2kw

500kg
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»




Iranian Roll company, established in 1959, manufactures Flexible

Printing and Packaging products. The headquarters of the
company is based in Tehran and the manufacturer is located in
the Alborz industrial estate of Qazvin City. The main products are
Aluminium Paper, Aluminium heat seal Lid, and Aluminium Foil
Roll. Iran Roll production lines are including Uteco 10 color Printing
machinery, Remele Punching machinery, DCM Slitting machinery,
and other machinery, all Made in Europe in well-known brands
and high-tech. Due to the professional staff, modern technology,
using high-quality raw materials, our product is safe, reliable and
of the highest quality, meeting all international standards.



-ALUMINIUM FOIL ROLL

Aluminium Foil Roll with PS Heat Seal Lacquer
Aluminium Foil Roll with PP Heat Seal Lacquer
Laminated Aluminium Roll with Polyester Film and PS Heat Seal Lacquer
Laminated Aluminium Roll with Polyester and PP Heat Seal Lacquer

Laminated Aluminium Foil Roll with Polyethylene Film
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7 HEAT SEAL FOIL LID

Alu Foil + Heat Seal Lacquer (PS/PP/CPP)

Circle Aluminium Lid Dimensions:

155mm 147mm 125mm 116mm 110mm 95mm 75mm 50mm

Rectangle Aluminium Lid Dimensions:

100x100 mm  90x130mm 83x117mm 95x72mm 80x80mm 71X71mm




7 ALU PAPER

Alu Foil + Mg Paper
Application: Ice Cream Cones, Candy Cones, Cigarette Packaging,
Chewing Gums, Chocolates

Alu Foil + Greaseproof Paper

Application: Butter Wrapping
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B STAINLESS STEEL

Stainless Steel Coil
Stainless Steel Plate
Application: Used for electronics, household,

electrical appliances, building materials, machinery and ...



I PREPAINTED GALVANIZED STEEL

Prepainted Galvanized Steel Plate
Prepainted Galvanized Steel Coil
Application: Used for electronics, household, building materials

and Construction



ITUMEN

Penetration Grade:

60/70
85/100
80/100
40/50
100/120
30/40
10/20

Viscosity Grade:
VG10
VG30
VG40



I I NSULATION MATERIALS

Insulation Aluminium Foil (14 mic)

Tissue for Insulation

FSK Facing (Foil, Scrim, Kraft)

MSK Facing (Metalized Foil, Scrim, Kraft)
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ZNJ MARKETING CO.

Unit 4403, Sheikh Mohammad bin Rashid Blvd.
Address downtown, Dubai, UAE.

sales@znjholding.com
+971502991380
+971589721414

IRANIAN ROLL CO.

Unit 1027, 10th floor, South block, Palladium mall,
Moghadas St., Tehran, Iran

sales@iranianroll.com
+989121817432
+982122012803

SAZE MOBIN KAREN CO.

Unit 1031, 10th floor, South block, Palladium mall,
Moghadas St., Tehran, Iran

sales@iraniansaze.com
+989121878835
+982122661550

www.znjholding.com




